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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 142 Murdhi Farhan

2 141 Ateeq Aldawsari
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 188 Daniel Porcel Roncal

2 137 Dennis Roszkiewicz

3 147 Almir Kumalic

4 143 Mohammad Albaqshi

5 148 Raed Matar

6 144 Abdulrahman Alrashed

7 107 Ali Ali
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 149 Alessio Foschi

2 151 Marcel Demjanovic

3 150 Andreas Hamberg
 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 500 Yousuf Almearaj

2 141 Ateeq Aldawsari

3 152 Thnayan Bonashi



 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 155 David Wiekenberg

2 182 Ali Gholoum

3 499 Hasan Al Jadi

4 154 Ahmad Boqaidhi

5 143 Mohammad Albaqshi

6 153 Waleed Alfoudri
 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 156 Soud Abbas

2 191 Adnan Ashkanani

3 157 Saad Alsulaimani
 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 160 * Kacper Bakiewicz *
2 161 Mateusz Gromadka

3 164 Dariusz Samek

4 166 Cezary Wloka

5 137 Dennis Roszkiewicz

6 165 Dominik Sek

7 163 Sebastian Nosal

8 102 Dennis Malys

9 142 Murdhi Farhan

10 159 Ali Awadh

11 167 Yury Zakharchanka

12 116 Saeed Almatrooshi

13 158 Ibrahim Alshenaifi

14 162 Muhammad Izzul Mohd Sabri



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 499 Hasan Al Jadi

2 154 Ahmad Boqaidhi

3 500 Yousuf Almearaj

4 141 Ateeq Aldawsari

5 152 Thnayan Bonashi

6 168 Abdulrahman Alshatti

7 153 Waleed Alfoudri
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 176 Chouaib Boussehal

2 155 David Wiekenberg

3 182 Ali Gholoum

4 143 Mohammad Albaqshi

5 148 Raed Matar

6 156 Soud Abbas

7 157 Saad Alsulaimani
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 170 Maciej Dylewski

2 163 Sebastian Nosal

3 142 Murdhi Farhan

4 191 Adnan Ashkanani

5 159 Ali Awadh

6 116 Saeed Almatrooshi

7 162 Muhammad Izzul Mohd Sabri



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 161 Mateusz Gromadka

2 137 Dennis Roszkiewicz

3 171 Hasan Alenezi

4 167 Yury Zakharchanka

5 158 Ibrahim Alshenaifi
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 160 * Kacper Bakiewicz *
2 164 Dariusz Samek

3 166 Cezary Wloka

4 165 Dominik Sek

5 102 Dennis Malys

6 144 Abdulrahman Alrashed
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 173 Vincenzo Palescandolo

2 172 Aldo Martini

3 175 Ahmad Alshammari

4 129 Abdul Wahab Saeed

5 499 Hasan Al Jadi

6 154 Ahmad Boqaidhi

7 500 Yousuf Almearaj

8 141 Ateeq Aldawsari

9 152 Thnayan Bonashi

10 168 Abdulrahman Alshatti

11 153 Waleed Alfoudri



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 177 Ammar Hamad

2 174 Ibrahim Alnajim

3 176 Chouaib Boussehal

4 155 David Wiekenberg

5 28 Aouad Yahiaoui

6 182 Ali Gholoum

7 143 Mohammad Albaqshi

8 148 Raed Matar
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 179 Abdulla Almheiri

2 178 Mahmood Alblooki

3 194 Carlos Uhia Rodriguez

4 180 Mohammad Asak

5 95 Damin Klonek

6 181 Amine Boussetta

7 169 Nasser Alattar

8 156 Soud Abbas

9 157 Saad Alsulaimani



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 187 * Lukasz Drygiel *
2 184 Qaisar Alasii

3 188 Daniel Porcel Roncal

4 170 Maciej Dylewski

5 186 Gerardo Calvo

6 189 Abdelatif Riyahi

7 149 Alessio Foschi

8 185 Saad Binhashim

9 35 Jamison Achebe

10 145 Abdullah Alrashidi

11 142 Murdhi Farhan

12 191 Adnan Ashkanani

13 159 Ali Awadh

14 162 Muhammad Izzul Mohd Sabri
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 193 Sebastian Mrowca

2 192 Matteo Cazzamalli

3 190 Andrea Santoro

4 161 Mateusz Gromadka

5 137 Dennis Roszkiewicz

6 171 Hasan Alenezi

7 158 Ibrahim Alshenaifi



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 196 Valentin Beckl

2 160 Kacper Bakiewicz

3 195 Christian Alvarez Montecino

4 164 Dariusz Samek

5 166 Cezary Wloka

6 165 Dominik Sek

7 197 Sebastian Tyrka

8 150 Andreas Hamberg

9 144 Abdulrahman Alrashed
 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 201 Mariia Didukh

2 198 Odett Bernath

3 199 Olga Burlikowska

4 200 Beatrice Di Lembo

5 202 Jade Fraser

6 203 Lisa Jendrysik

7 205 Celina Schulz

8 204 Anna-Maria Neumann

9 70 Agnieszka Radzinska
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 210 Karolina Wolska

2 207 Sylwia Kowalska

3 209 Beata Roussel

4 206 Monika Eberbach

5 208 Chiara Pulvirenti



 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 215 Dagmara Salinska

2 201 Mariia Didukh

3 211 Dominika Trzemzalska

4 220 Katarzyna Kolarczyk

5 213 Maja Van Damme

6 214 Lucia Gasparikova

7 204 Anna-Maria Neumann

8 212 Magdalena Dyga

9 98 Magdalena Pasternak

10 70 Agnieszka Radzinska
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 217 Monika Jedryczka

2 216 Izabela Kielczyk

3 211 Dominika Trzemzalska

4 218 Paulina Olczyk

5 249 Anna Bialas

6 98 Magdalena Pasternak
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 201 * Mariia Didukh *
2 91 Dorota Maslewska

3 213 Maja Van Damme

4 100 Natalia Benesiewicz

5 221 Weronika Chojnacka

6 212 Magdalena Dyga

7 223 Monika Mruk



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 225 Sara Mariosa

2 224 Deimante Liubsyte
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 207 Sylwia Kowalska

2 200 Beatrice Di Lembo

3 226 Paola Manassero

4 203 Lisa Jendrysik
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 227 Helena Duchkova

2 198 Odett Bernath

3 216 Izabela Kielczyk

4 228 Christine Fox

5 209 Beata Roussel

6 229 Marta Jelin

7 208 Chiara Pulvirenti

8 230 Marta Perra

9 98 Magdalena Pasternak



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 231 * Nora Arvay *
2 217 Monika Jedryczka

3 236 Alina Mirzakhanova

4 238 Isabella Silva

5 234 Tara Ivri

6 205 Celina Schulz

7 218 Paulina Olczyk

8 235 Krystyna Kavetska

9 239 Sofia Yli - Leskijarvi

10 237 Federica Savoldelli
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 201 Mariia Didukh

2 243 Regina Bohus

3 91 Dorota Maslewska

4 233 Julia Garofalo

5 220 Katarzyna Kolarczyk

6 213 Maja Van Damme

7 241 Pryska Sita

8 100 Natalia Benesiewicz

9 214 Lucia Gasparikova

10 240 Veronika Metzler

11 242 Reda Slavinskaite

12 212 Magdalena Dyga



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 215 Dagmara Salinska

2 210 Karolina Wolska

3 199 Olga Burlikowska

4 206 Monika Eberbach

5 221 Weronika Chojnacka

6 204 Anna-Maria Neumann

7 223 Monika Mruk
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 245 Kerstin Telker

2 244 Desiree Schaub
 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 245 Kerstin Telker

2 247 Auste Atgalainyte

3 246 Denise Apel

4 248 Lisa Beller

5 244 Desiree Schaub
 
 

Women's Wellness - Beginner
Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 Paulina Zawlocka
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 Paulina Zawlocka

2 250 Andzelika Mierzejewska



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 Paulina Zawlocka

2 251 Nelly Pineau

3 253 Jana Singer

4 250 Andzelika Mierzejewska

5 252 Noemi Rodrigues
 
 

Women's Figure - Beginner
Placing Competitor # Name

1 254 Sarah Knoblach
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 256 Sandra Markauskaite

2 255 Beata Gorska
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 254 * Sarah Knoblach *
2 258 Sara Blasiak

3 261 Snezhana Vlahova

4 219 Josephine Dens

5 260 Vita Lytovka

6 257 Neda Azadkhah

7 259 Sarah Kronert
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 262 Tori La Rock

2 256 Sandra Markauskaite

3 263 Tatjana Quandt

4 255 Beata Gorska



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 264 Mohamed Khalaila
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 265 Peter Baers

2 268 Radek Wicher

3 29 Nasser Tarada

4 269 Valfrino Tittozzi

5 267 Logan Schaub
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Beginner Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 270 Mateusz Czarnecki
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 274 Lukasz Jurek

2 268 Radek Wicher

3 272 Patryk Koscielniak

4 269 Valfrino Tittozzi

5 270 Mateusz Czarnecki
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Welterweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 276 Valerio Monosi

2 267 Logan Schaub
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 277 Vladimir Dimitrov

2 278 Marcin Kosel

3 29 Nasser Tarada



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 282 Lukasz Jakubowski

2 279 Jordan Baillif

3 284 Christopher Stabile
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 287 Vojtech Trnka

2 49 Chakib Bouhlal

3 298 Morad Zahir

4 272 Patryk Koscielniak

5 285 Gauthier Aussel

6 286 Aurimas Rimkievicius
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 288 * Maik Ciesla *
2 265 Peter Baers

3 289 Dionysios Geniatakis

4 291 Dario Paolozzi

5 34 Marcin Zielinski

6 290 Lukasz Lodowski

7 274 Lukasz Jurek

8 292 Andreas Wolf
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 264 Mohamed Khalaila
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 266 Fares Nasser

2 29 Nasser Tarada

3 145 Abdullah Alrashidi



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Beginner Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 296 Armin Kashodza

2 295 Salman Kariri

3 294 Ali Alajiri

4 270 Mateusz Czarnecki

5 171 Hasan Alenezi
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 297 Medhat Elkhawaga

2 169 Nasser Alattar

3 295 Salman Kariri

4 294 Ali Alajiri

5 145 Abdullah Alrashidi
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 27 * Sebastian Zebrowski *
2 52 Jakub Kos

3 296 Armin Kashodza

4 300 Martin Hahn

5 270 Mateusz Czarnecki

6 171 Hasan Alenezi
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 Lukasz Zak

2 293 Jorge Mingatos



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 43 Sergiu Pavlenco

2 44 Florian Torres

3 94 Fernando Del Cerro Luque

4 194 Carlos Uhia Rodriguez

5 279 Jordan Baillif

6 28 Aouad Yahiaoui

7 42 Zach Persson

8 266 Fares Nasser

9 295 Salman Kariri

10 29 Nasser Tarada

11 294 Ali Alajiri
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 33 Bilal Ouedraogo

2 24 Mateusz Kolkowski

3 27 Sebastian Zebrowski

4 32 Maximilian Sturmberg

5 299 Mikel Wilder

6 46 Jakub Sklenar
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 53 * Adrian Cyronek *
2 97 Rami Khater

3 101 Daniel Pokorny

4 52 Jakub Kos

5 300 Martin Hahn
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